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Name

ANSLEA CHOCOLATTE

CHIGWELL FARMS INDIAN DANCER

MINITAR MILLIE

MINITAR ZOLA

SWINGATE PENNYROYAL

Equine Registry

DoB

03-Nov-2003

16-Nov-1996

18-Oct-2000

11-Mar-1999

05-Dec-1995

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg

8063
1342
3442
2183

2112

Sire

TONTO OF KAYDEES

GLENSHEE DADDY COOL

GLENSHEE SILVER MAGIC

GLENSHEE MOUNTAIN DEW

GLENSHEE DADDY COOL
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MEGGY (1992)

Damsire

WILLOWBANK SUNRISE
WILLOWBANK SUNRISE
WILLOWBANK SUNRISE
WILLOWBANK SUNRISE

WILLOWBANK SUNRISE
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